
GLYN MEMORIAL JUNIOR RALLY

Sponsored by Pentraeth Kia
Caernarvonshire + Anglesey Motor Club - 31st October/1st November 2015

o/a

101 Josh McErlean Tommy McErlean Peugeot 107 F 71:40 1

104 Zak Hughes Chris Evans Citroen C1 F 71:52 2 0:12 0:12

105 Tom Delaney Joe Cruttenden Suzuki Alto F 72:16 3 0:36 0:24

111 Will Butler Tom Wood Peugeot 107 F 72:17 4 0:37 0:01

103 Finlay Retson Andrew Falconer Citroen C1 F 72:51 5 1:11 0:34

107 Ewan Tindall Paul Hudson Citroen C1 F 74:11 6 2:31 1:20

112 Tom Williams Emma Morrison Nissan Micra F 75:14 7 3:34 1:03

113 Jude MacDonald Michael Cruickshank Nissan Micra F 75:25 8 3:45 0:11

116 Jack Hartley John Cressey Nissan Micra F 75:53 9 4:13 0:28

123 Ellie Williams Charles Davies Nissan Micra F 76:32 10 4:52 0:39

122 James Hall Simon Bradley Citroen C1 F 77:04 11 5:24 0:32

115 Alex Holliday Joe Taylor Nissan Micra F 79:12 12 7:32 2:08

121 Lewis Winder Mike Baird Nissan Micra F 79:16 13 7:36 0:04

114 Johnnie Mackay Gordon Reid Nissan Micra F 79:45 14 8:05 0:29

119 Toby Marshall Shaun Hughes Nissan Micra F 79:54 15 8:14 0:09

120 George Sheard Steve Hallmark Citroen C1 F 81:03 16 9:23 1:09

117 Josh Hislop Ellya Gold Peugeot 107 F 81:11 17 9:31 0:08

125 Peter James Beaton Vince Mosley Nissan Micra F 82:42 18 11:02 1:31

126 Georgina Bentley Damian Smith Nissan Micra F 82:50 19 11:10 0:08

108 Harry Chalmers Steven Hay Nissan Micra F 84:49 20 13:09 1:59

124 Daniel Curwen Aaron McClure Nissan Micra F 85:39 21 13:59 0:50

109 Ed Fossey Tom Hutchings Citroen C1 F 87:14 22 15:34 1:35
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